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Link do produktu: https://www.skleposwietleniowy.pl/duoline-lacznik-prosty-do-szynoprzewodu-srebrny-702587-p-36281.html

Opis produktu

Wymiary: 20 x 30 x 96 mm

Materiat: tworzywo sztuczne
Kolor wykonczenia: srebrny
Zasilanie: 230 V

Zrédto $wiatta:

Stopien IP: 20

Klasa ochrony: |

Duoline tgcznik prosty do
szynoprzewodu srebrny 702587

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

25,20 zt
Dostepny

7-14 dni
702587

702587
4017807470642
TRIO Lighting
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